Output Jogger Unit Type M25
(D3CJ)
Parts Catalog

Copyright (c) 2006-2018 Ricoh Company, Ltd. 2018/12/28 Version 1.01



Parts change information sample

r

[_i Add

Update

i Delete

Copyright (c) 2006-2018 Ricoh Company, Ltd.

2018/12/28 Version 1.01



Unit All

uoo1
JOGGER

Copyright (c) 2006-2018 Ricoh Company, Ltd. 2018/12/28 Version 1.01



U001

JOGGER
17.D3CJ5200 2.04543006Q 19-D3CJ6123 811050516 408025333
PCB:SUB (x22) SHAFT:JOGGER:S  (x4) (x2)
TAPPING SCREW - UPPORT CLAMP HEXAGON HEAD T
M3X6 APPING SCREW:P
LAIN WASHER:RO
UND POINT
20.p3CJ6124 9.11050723
GUIDE PLATE:SHA (x2)
FT:JOGGER CLAMPS:WES-050 Y
7 6.11050487
HARNESS CLAMP
14.83024239 1.04533006N
(x2) (x2)
GUIDE ROLLER TAPPING SCREW -
M3X6
21. D3CJ61 25 3.04543008N
(x2)

TAPPING SCREW:
ROUND POINT:3X8

LEVER DRIVE:JOG /
GER FENCE

11.50530447 7.11050511
(x3) (x2)

BUSHING - 6MM HARNESS CLAMP -

LWS-0306ZC

5.08050104 15.88305569
(X7) (x2)

RETAINING RINGS STEPPER MOTOR
-E:SILENCER:DIA4 DC3.3V 3.9W

<) @! ,&&

@
22.p3CJ6133 18.D3CJ6122 16.D3BB3665 12.AA143790 10.11050762

(x2) SHAFT:JOGGERM  (x2) (x2) CLAMP:LWS-0711A
CUSHION:JOGGER OVEABLE TENSION SPRING:  SCREW:CONTACT
FENCE TENSIONER:FRON  POINT

T

Copyright (c) 2006-2018 Ricoh Company, Ltd. 2018/12/28 Version 1.01




U001
JOGGER

32.GW020024

TOR:LG2A24BL1:G
201811-01 O/O

(x4) X
[A] )
PHOTOINTERRUP

25.D3CJ6208

(x2)
SYNCHRONOUSB ~_~
ELT:B40S2M408

S

29.D3CJ6311

GUARD:UNIFORM
UNIT:UPPER

/

28.D3CJ6301

COVER:UNIFORM
UNIT

30.D4543689 24.D3CJ6202
(x4) (x2)

TIMING PULLEY:JO BRACKET:TENSIO
GGER:T23 NERASS'Y

31.D5865630

DC STEPPER MOT
OR:1.48W:PM

26.D3CJ6212
BRACKET:MOTOR:

©® TAKE SHEJTERAS
sY

27.D3CJ6216

. GEAR:SLOW DOW
N:JOGGER:Z24738

23.D3CJ6135
(x2)
HOLDER:JOGGER:
MOVE

Copyright (c) 2006-2018 Ricoh Company, Ltd. 2018/12/28 Version 1.01

AW020198
[A]
PHOTOINTERRUP

TOR:LG2A14NL1
201811-01 O/O




ACCESSORIES

© v & ¢

1.04543006Q 2.04543008N 3.-AA143555 4.D3CJ6136 5.D3CJ6302 6.D3CJ6303
(x2) (x3) (x2) (x2) COVER:UNIFORM UNIT:FRONT COVER:UNIFORM UNIT:INNER BACK
TAPPING SCREW - M3X6 TAPPING SCREW:ROUND POINT:3X SCREW - M3X5

CUSHION:PROOF TRAY:LOWER
8

Copyright (c) 2006-2018 Ricoh Company, Ltd. 2018/12/28 Version 1.01




Exclusive Parts

Number Part Name Group ID
50530447 |BUSHING - 6MM U001 11
AA143555 |SCREW - M3X5 ACCESSORIES 3
AA143790 |[SCREW:CONTACT POINT U001 12
B3024239 |GUIDE ROLLER U001 14
B8305569 |STEPPER MOTOR DC3.3V 3.9W U001 15
D3BB3665 TENSION SPRING:TENSIONER:FR |U0O1 16
ONT
D3CJ5200 |PCB:SUB U001 17
D3CJ6122 |SHAFT:JOGGER:MOVEABLE U001 18
D3CJ6123 |[SHAFT.JOGGER:SUPPORT U001 19
D3CJ6124 |GUIDE PLATE:SHAFT:JOGGER U001 20
D3CJ6125 |LEVER:DRIVE:JOGGER FENCE U001 21
D3CJ6133 |CUSHION:JOGGER FENCE U001 22
D3CJ6135 HOLDER:JOGGER:MOVE U001 23
D3CJ6136 |CUSHION:PROOF TRAY:LOWER |ACCESSORIES 4
D3CJ6202 BRACKET:TENSIONER:ASS'Y U001 24
D3CJ6208 [SYNCHRONOUS BELT:B40S2M408 U001 25
D3CJ6212 BRACKET:MOTOR:TAKE SHEJTER|UOO1 26
:ASS'Y
D3CJ6216 | GEAR:SLOW DOWN:JOGGER:Z24 U001 27
738
D3CJ6301 |COVER:UNIFORM UNIT U001 28
D3CJ6302 |[COVER:UNIFORM UNIT:FRONT ACCESSORIES |5
D3CJ6303 |[COVER:UNIFORM UNIT:INNER BA ACCESSORIES 6
CK
D3CJ6311 | GUARD:UNIFORM UNIT:UPPER U001 29
D4543689 TIMING PULLEY:JOGGER:T23 U001 30
D5865630 DC STEPPER MOTOR:1.48W:PM U001 31
GW020024 PHOTOINTERRUPTOR:LG2A24BL1U001 32

:GF

Copyright (c) 2006-2018 Ricoh Company, Ltd.

2018/12/28 Version 1.01



Standard Parts

- . K . S\
g @ N @& QO 4 N
\
04533006N 04543006Q 04543008N 08025333 08050104 11050487 11050511
TAPPING SCREW - M3X6 TAPPING SCREW - M3X6 TAPPING SCREW:ROUND P HEXAGON HEAD TAPPING S RETAINING RINGS-E:SILENC HARNESS CLAMP HARNESS CLAMP - LWS-030
OINT:3X8 CREW:PLAIN WASHER:ROU ER:DIA4 6ZC
ND POINT

11050516 11050723 11050762
CLAMP CLAMPS:WES-0507 CLAMP:LWS-0711A

Copyright (c) 2006-2018 Ricoh Company, Ltd. 2018/12/28 Version 1.01



Design Change List

Number Title Set |Old Part New Part Index No. Q'ty |(Interchg Reason Cut-in S/N
P/N Name P/N Name Group ID Indiv. [Set
201811-01 |1811 Modification |- AW020198 PHOTOINTERRU GW020024 PHOTOINTERRU |U0O1 32 4 0/0
PTOR:LG2A14NL PTOR:LG2A24BL

Copyright (c) 2006-2018 Ricoh Company, Ltd.

2018/12/28 Version 1.01







	Unit All
	U001 JOGGER
	ACCESSORIES
	Exclusive Parts
	Standard Parts
	Design Change List

